Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Funtasia 2.0

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

14.01.26
21.01.26
28.01.26
28.01.26
04.02.26
18.02.26
18.02.26
25.02.26
25.02.26
04.03.26
11.03.26
01.04.26
01.04.26
15.04.26
15.04.26
06.05.26
06.05.26

1A
4C
1A
4C
1A
1A
4C
1A
4c
1A
4C
1A
4C
1A
4C
4C
1A

Ganz Einfach!!!
Highscore "26"
Ganz Einfach!!!
Highscore "26"
Ganz Einfach!!!
Ganz Einfach!!!
Highscore "26"
Ganz Einfach!!!
Highscore "26"
Ganz Einfach!!!
Highscore "26"
Ganz Einfach!!!
Highscore "26"
Ganz Einfach!!!
Highscore "26"
Highscore "26"

Ganz Einfach!!!

Lucky Strikes

DC Ein daneben
Casa Nostra
Nova Bullz

Happy Dolphins
Die Fruhstiickswerfer
Freetimer
Oldesloer Knaben
Glashitter SV 2
28 Darts Later
DC Match
Klausenkiller Mix
Chaos Duck's

50 Cent

Die Tarpen 23
Die Herzlichen

Dart Knights

Stand: 21.01.2026

Ganz Einfach!!!

Highscore "26"


https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=13&change_date=37085
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=14&change_date=38957
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=15&change_date=37101
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=15&change_date=38963
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=16&change_date=37108
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=17&change_date=37116
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=17&change_date=38975
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=18&change_date=37124
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=18&change_date=38982
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=19&change_date=37132
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=20&change_date=38998
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=22&change_date=37153
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=22&change_date=39014
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=24&change_date=37166
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=24&change_date=39030
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=11&spieltag=26&change_date=39044
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=1&spieltag=26&change_date=37178

