

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Funtasia 2.0

Mi	14.01.26	1A	Ganz Einfach!!!	-	Lucky Strikes	
Mi	21.01.26	4C	Highscore "26"	-	DC Ein daneben	
Mi	28.01.26	1A	Ganz Einfach!!!	-	Casa Nostra	
Mi	28.01.26	4C	Highscore "26"	-	Nova Bullz	Stand: 21.01.2026
Mi	04.02.26	1A	Ganz Einfach!!!	-	Happy Dolphins	
Mi	18.02.26	1A	Ganz Einfach!!!	-	Die Frühstückswerfer	Ganz Einfach!!!
Mi	18.02.26	4C	Highscore "26"	-	Freetimer	Highscore "26"
Mi	25.02.26	1A	Ganz Einfach!!!	-	Oldesloer Knaben	
Mi	25.02.26	4C	Highscore "26"	-	Glashütter SV 2	
Mi	04.03.26	1A	Ganz Einfach!!!	-	28 Darts Later	
Mi	11.03.26	4C	Highscore "26"	-	DC Match	
Mi	01.04.26	1A	Ganz Einfach!!!	-	Klausenkiller Mix	
Mi	01.04.26	4C	Highscore "26"	-	Chaos Duck's	
Mi	15.04.26	1A	Ganz Einfach!!!	-	50 Cent	
Mi	15.04.26	4C	Highscore "26"	-	Die Tarpen 23	
Mi	06.05.26	4C	Highscore "26"	-	Die Herzlichen	
Mi	06.05.26	1A	Ganz Einfach!!!	-	Dart Knights	